A. GG NEWMAN,

ccccccccccc

NEW M AN & CA PR O N .

OFFICE.

1172 BROADWAY, NEW YORK.

Factory, 157 to 163 West 29th Street, New York.

MANUFACTURERS OF

BUILDERS HARDWARE

Iron Gates, Shutters and Gratings.



L I S T

Anunciators, Mechanical

Bars, Inside Shutter, Bronze,
Bell Pulls, ft. door, «

« « Plated,
“ £ Porcelain
« slide Brass

pull out lever, Bronze
Inside Side Lever,

113

.Lever Caps and Knobs,

Lever Boxes,

Catches, Cupboard, Bronze,

113

113

113

Heavy Brass
Refrigerator Door,

Chain, Door Safety,
Change Gate, (Car)

Escutcheons Ft. Door Bronze,

113

Mortise
Plush Sliding Door,

Fixtures, Elevator Door

Finger Plates, Bronze,
Furniture, Ft. Door Sets,

Handle, Door Octagon Side Lever,

“ Hand Pattern Side Lever,
Upright, Decorated,
Decorated Side Lever,
« « Cross Bar,
Upright Bar,
Old Times, Large,
« « Small,
Upright, Plain Brass,
Sliding Door Mortise Spring,
Oblique T Brass,

«“ * Plated

113 113

113

Hasp, Refrigerator Hinge,
Hat Stand, (car)

Knobs, Door Decorated, Bronze
(13

a

u a
“  Porcelain
“  Plated,

£  Brass,

IPf 111"

120

36
130
130
134
134
134
130
134
137

38
104
104

34
141

27
27
31

96

36
46

13
13
13
13
18
18
43
48
104
11
100
100
104
118

18
21
100
100
100

1

1 JSL #

L I S T

Annunciators, Electrical

Beh, (Car)

Bells, Mounted

Bells, Gongs

Bolts, Mortise Decorated Bronze
“  Flush,

Mortise Plain Brass,

Flush, Iron

Flat, Iron
“  NeckedIron

Buttons, Cupboard Bronze

Check Springs Bell,
Circuit connectors, Bell,
Cranks Bell

Cup, Soap Car

Espagniolette Window Fast,
Elbows, Speaking Tube

Fixtures, Car Sliding Door

Furniture, Vestibule Sets
« Mortise Sets,

Hinges Butt Decorated Bronze, 135
136

137
138

Decorated Bronze Shutter Flaps,

Counter Flaps, Brass,
Refrigerator Brass
Torsion Spring
Wash Tray Flaps,
Holder, Tumbler (Car)
Hook, Coat and Hat, Bronze
Curtain oo«
Coat and Hat (Car)
“ Top Sash, Pull

Knobs, Mortise Bolt Decorated
“ Shutter «
Lift

Pg-

125

141
137
137
1
36
68
102
102
102
42

134
134
137
118

100
137

118

46
46

41
41
41
41
42
104
104
109
104
118

; 118
. 118
47

25
25
25



L I S T

Latch, Vestibule MortsDecorated

113

Plain Brass,

« Habited,
Store Door “ Decorated
« « it u

113

Plain Brass

“  Habited
« Narrow Style
“ Habited

“  Moils Stop Safe Steel Key
Brass Key
Lifts, Sliding Door Flush, Bronze
Sash Flush Bronze
“ Sash Hook  ©

“ Sasli Car «

LOCKS.

Mortise I t. Door, Decorated Bronze

Plain Brass
It Habited
“ Dead
5 inch Decorated Bronze
“« 6 «
“ 4] “ Plain Brass
« 5 o«
u
“ 5 “ Habited
Him, Horizontal Stove Door Knob
“  Dead
« - Knob
“ «“ “  Dead
Slide Bolt

Mouth Pcs, Bronze
< Plated
Nails, Brass Head

Plates, Finger Bronze
Letter Box, Bronze
Pulls, Sash Pole Sockets

Sockets, upper Sash Bronze
Sheaves, Patent Roller

Ik Car, Patent Roller

« Car Door, White’s Patent

“  Patent Philadelphia Pattern

Tube, Tin Speaking

Ventilators, Bates’ Patent

Py,

60
60
43
48
63
63
63
63
98
98
31
31
31
118

56
56
82

13
70
70
w
70
&9
80
87
80
87

134
134
137

36

44
47

137

L IS T

Latch, Asylum Wrought Iron

113

113

‘1

«
\C

Sliding Door Wrought Iron (flush]
Elevator Door, Brass
Pew Door
Rim Knob
“ Safe Night
“ Knob Stop
Refrigerator Door,

Tappan & Haggert Patterns
Car Door Flush, Double

LOCKS.
Morts Hotel Safe,
1. t
«

Rim Cabin Door Patent

113

113

<€

Upright Saloon
Upright (Car) Bronze

« “  Patent

Flush Sliding Door (Car)
Morts Sliding Door Decorated Bronze

113

113 113

Plain Brass

Rim' Upright Knob

113

113

113

Slide Bolt
« Dead
Area Gate
Closet

Locks, Tappan & Haggart Pattern

Mouth Pcs. Porcelain

“  Whistle

Newell Post, Head Bronze

113

113

Cap Brass

Pulls, Drawer Bronze

113

113

Sliding Door, Pull out
Top Sash Bronze

Staples, Iron (Bell]
Sheaves, Iron AVlieel

Brass Wheel
Steel Bushed
Anti-Friction

Tube, Zinc Bell

Pg-

68
68
96

63
68
63
104

97
141

93
94
95
118
118
118
118
118
10
91
87
87
80
87
76
97

134
134

122
122

36
92
104

137
121
121
121
121

137



MANUFACTORY, 157 TO

163 WEST TWENTY-NINTH

STREET, N. Y.

>Solul 'Brot)ze ©edo”ted ©oo1° T/ever ftiuitiles.

INTENDED FOR NARROW g¢gTILE DOORS, WHEF(E THE U£fE OF KJMOBg WOULD

FIJMIgHED.

101.

102. Bight Hand.

103. Bight Hand.

¥

List, page 13.

ENDANQER THE

HAND.

WELL

14



NEWMAN & CAPRON, HARDWARE, 1172 BROADWAY.

frekl f)ixoi)*e SVerqt Ooor frqob”, kqd "$dutcl\eoi)$.

EXTRA E/IRQE AND FULL, SUITABLE FOR FROJHT DOORS- THE ROSE AJMD ESCUTCHEOJM COMBINED WILL SUIT
J~fOS- 80, 81, 84, 85 LOCKS. THE SAME PATTERN OF KNOB CAIM EE USED WITH OTHER P/TTERJ'IS OF ROSES

ANd escutcheons

101 Knob, 101\ Escutcheon. H G Knob, H G| Escutcheon.
List, page 18.



MANUFACTORY, 157 TO 163 WEST TWENTY-NINTH STREET, N. Y.

I\ehl Bfor*e TVoi*t ©oof Ki}ob" kqd flo$e”.

EXTF(A LARQE AND FULL, SUITABLE fOR pROJMT DOOF(g OF( PUBLIC BUILDIJIMQS.

106. 109.

108. 111,
List, page 18.

20



39 NEWMAN & CAPRON, HARDWARE, 1172 BROADWAY.

$olid

EVERY BUTT CONT/JJMf£ EIQHT ~TEEJL BU£HIIMQS,

/\ /\
fAox"e
FROM ORIGINAL DESIGNS.

MADE IM THE VERY BEgT IJVI*"NjJMER, yJMD OF PURE BROIJ"E jJVIET/L.

6x6. 135.






